JANUARY
24
29

FEBRUARY
2

6

10

12-14

17

19-21

24

26-28

MARCH

10
13
14
19
20
24
27
28
31

APRIL

10
11
14
17

Brownsboro/Center Scrimmage

JACKSONVILLE SOFTBALL

Lindale Scrimmage

Carthage Scrimmage

Frankston Scrimmage

Malakoff

Hudson Tournament

Kilgore

Lone Star Tournament

Marshall

Rose City Classic

Bye

Lufkin
Whitehouse
Nacogdoches
Tyler High
Hallsville
Texas High
Mt. Pleasant
Marshall
Bye

Lufkin

Whitehouse
Nacogdoches
Tyler High
Hallsville
Texas High
Mt. Pleasant*

District Games in bold

Head Coach: Kenzee Rawlinson

Assistant Coaches: Casie Roberts, Herbert Moreland

01/30/26

*Senior Night

Home
Home

Home
Frankston
Home
Hudson
Kilgore
Tyler
Marshall
Tyler

Lufkin
Home
Nacogdoches
Home
Home
Home
Mt. Pleasant
Home

Home

Whitehouse
Home

Tyler High
Hallsville
Texas High
Home

WV

WV

WV

/v

/v
/v
/v
v

/v
/v
/v
/v

/v

/v
/v
v

/v
/v
/v

TBA
4:30/6:00

5:30
5:00
5:00/6:30
TBA
5:00/6:30
TBA
4:30/6:00
TBA

4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30

1:00/3:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00

4:30/6:00

4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
5:00

4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00



