

**JACKSONVILLE SOFTBALL
2026**

JANUARY

24	Brownsboro/Center Scrimmage	Home	V	TBA
29	Lindale Scrimmage	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00

FEBRUARY

2	Carthage Scrimmage	Home	V	5:30
6	Frankston Scrimmage	Frankston	V	5:00
10	Malakoff	Home	JV/V	5:00/6:30
12-14	Hudson Tournament	Hudson	V	TBA
17	Kilgore	Kilgore	JV/V	5:00/6:30
19-21	Lone Star Tournament	Tyler	V	TBA
24	Marshall	Marshall	JV/V	4:30/6:00
26-28	Rose City Classic	Tyler	V	TBA

MARCH

3	Bye			
6	Lufkin	Lufkin	JV/V	4:30/6:00
10	Whitehouse	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00
13	Nacogdoches	Nacogdoches	JV/V	4:30/6:00
14	Tyler High	Home	JV	4:30
19	Hallsville	Home	JV/V	1:00/3:00
20	Texas High	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00
24	Mt. Pleasant	Mt. Pleasant	JV/V	4:30/6:00
27	Marshall	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00
28	Bye			
31	Lufkin	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00

APRIL

2	Whitehouse	Whitehouse	JV/V	4:30/6:00
7	Nacogdoches	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00
10	Tyler High	Tyler High	JV	5:00
11	Hallsville	Hallsville	JV/V	4:30/6:00
14	Texas High	Texas High	JV/V	4:30/6:00
17	Mt. Pleasant*	Home	JV/V	4:30/6:00

District Games in bold

*Senior Night

Head Coach: Kenzee Rawlinson

Assistant Coaches: Casie Roberts, Herbert Moreland

01/30/26